P13000072985

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



700251243587

08/30/13--01016--021 **87.50

13 AUG 30 PM 3: 31
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF FLORID.

1 09/05/13

³ COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status				
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE					
	one (1) copy of the and an angle of Status Taylor	S.75 Fee tificate of Status Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO				

Name (Printed or typed)

5702 SW 55th Ave

Address

Davie, FL 33314

City, State & Zip

954-394-8473

Daytime Telephone number

ktaylor@taylored-technology.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:			
6511 NOVA	DR					
Suite 207						
Davie, FL 33	3317					
ARTICLE III PUTTHE Purpose for which	To Perfo h the corporation is organized is:	rm Legal Bu	siness in	the Stat	e of	Florida
			-	Du	13	
-					A UG	Hermany
	- W4-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-18-			A\$S	ည်	Parame.
						47
				E C	PA	FF
ARTICLE IV S	HARES 1000			Y OF STA	PH 3:	
ARTICLE IV S. The number of shares	HARES of stock is: 1000			Y OF STATE EE, FLORIDA		•
The number of shares	HARES 1000 of stock is: 1000	<u>s</u>		EE, FLORIDA	دب	•
The number of shares ARTICLE V II	of stock is: 1000 IIIIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		.Rachel	EE, FLORIDA	<u>မှ</u> ယ	
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T	of stock is:	Name and Title	Rachel 3	EE, FLORIDA Taylor -	မှ သ Seci	retary
The number of shares ARTICLE V II	of stock is: 1000 WITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Kevin Taylor - President		•	COFSTATE EE, FLORIDA Taylor - W 55th	မှ သ Seci	retary
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: 1000 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Kevin Taylor - President 5702 SW 55th Ave	Name and Title Address:	5702 St Davie, I	Taylor - W 55th	Secondary	retary
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T Address	of stock is: 1000 ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Kevin Taylor - President 5702 SW 55th Ave Davie, FL 33314 Ile: Lesley Taylor - Treasurer	Name and Title Address:	5702 St Davie, I	Taylor - W 55th FL 333	Secondary	retary
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is: 1000 ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Kevin Taylor - President 5702 SW 55th Ave Davie, FL 33314 Ile: Lesley Taylor - Treasurer	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	5702 SV Davie, I	FL 333 or - Vice	Secondary Secondary Ave	retary
The number of shares ARTICLE V II Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is: 1000 NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR itle: Kevin Taylor - President 5702 SW 55th Ave Davie, FL 33314 Lesley Taylor - Treasurer 236 N 14th ST	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address:	Jeff Taylon 28 Coo	Taylor - W 55th FL 333 or - Vice per ST	Secondary Second	retary sident

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	£the reciptored accept in	
 	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Kevin Taylor	it tile registered agent is.	
Name: Address:	6511 Nova Dr, Suite 207	-	
	Davie, FL 33317		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		13 AU
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is:		SS W Proper
Name:	Kevin Taylor	-	
Address:	6511 Nova Dr, Suite 207		er st
	Davie, FL 33317	-	: 31 PATE ORIDA
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporation a gistered agent and agree to act in thi	t the place designated in is capacity
			8/27/18
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		ormation submitted in a
			8/27/13
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date
	Kevin Taylor		